
 

Supply of Spare Parts for CAT3516 at Labasa Power Station     

Open Date: 01/10/18 
Close Date: 17/10/18 
 
TENDER No. MR 364/2018 
  
The Energy Fiji Limited (EFL) is a Limited Liability company responsible for the generation, transmission 
and distribution of Electricity in Fiji. 
  
The Energy Fiji Limited invites sealed tenders from reputable firms for the Supply of spare parts for 
CAT3516 at EFL’s Labasa Power Station. 
  
To register your interest and tender a response, view ‘Current Tenders’ 
at: https://www.tenderlink.com/efl 
  
For further information contact The Secretary Tender Committee, by e-mail to TDelairewa@efl.com.fj 
  
All late tenders, unmarked envelopes and envelopes without bidder’s name and address on the reverse 
will be returned unopened to the Tenderers. 
  
This tender closes on Wednesday 17 October, 2018 at 4pm Fiji time. 
  
Contact:  
The Secretary Tender Committee 
tenders@efl.com.fj  
Tel: + (679) 3224360/ 9991587 
 

https://www.tenderlink.com/efl
mailto:TDelairewa@efl.com.fj
mailto:tenders@efl.com.fj

